AnmMa3sHblie KOPOHKU DRY

Mopgeinb

32x450 BT
32x370 BT
36x450 BT
36x370 BT
40x450 BT
40x370 BT
51x450 BT
51x370 BT
56x450 BT
56x370 BT
63x450 BT
63x370 BT
76x450 BT
76x370 BT
83x450 BT
83x370 BT

ID

41361
41354
41362
41355
41363
41356
41364
41357
41365
41358
41366
38419
41367
41359
41368
41360

OuamMmeTp, MM

32
32
36
36
40
40
51
51
56
56
63
63
76
76
83
83

OnuHa, MM

450
370
450
370
450
370
450
370
450
370
450
370
450
370
450
370

® DD 1409 ® DD 1713 @ DD1713S @ DD 2013

Pabouasd
ofvuHa, MM

400
320
400
320
400
320
400
320
400
320
400
320
400
320
400
320

DD 2016 @ DD 4025

KonunyecTtBo

CerMeHToB
3

N NN oo o oo BB DWW W Wwow

*NaHHbIE MApAMETPbI COBMECTUMOCTU YKA3AHbI /19 XKe/1e306eToHA!

DD 4025 MF

Pa3Mep cerMeHTa,
OxWxB, MM

26x3.7%x9
26x3.7x9
26x3.7%x9
26x3.7%x9
26x3.7x9
26x3.7%x9
22x4x9
22x4x9
22x4x9
22x4x9
22x4x9
22x4x9
22x4x9
22x4x9
22x4x9
22x4x9

Pe3bba

M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22

Tun
6ypeHus

Cyxou
Cyxoun
Cyxou
Cyxoun
Cyxou
Cyxou
Cyxou
Cyxoun
Cyxou
Cyxoun
Cyxou
Cyxou
Cyxou
Cyxoun
Cyxou
Cyxoun

DD 4030 @ DD 5035

ALTECO

CoBMeCTUMOCTb



